VERMIETET ARBEITSBUHNEN

Heizturbine Diesel / Heizol MHT 025

Antriebsart

Baubreite

Eigengewicht

Hohe Transportstellung
Leistung

Lange Transportstellung
Tank

Geblaseleistung

Zubehor

Diesel

0,20 m

60 kg

0,70 m

22 kW

1,07 m

40 | (integriert)

1100 m3/h

Kamin,
Warmluftschlauch,
Schlauchadapter
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